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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 22-07-20223fra Leogumbkloster

Losladt k1. 07:00 Antal duer: 796
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
1 142-22-0628 A 08:44:23 1.497,81
2 127-20-0461 A  08:54:41 1.491,25
3 031-21-0533 A 08:55:59 1.486,95
4 117-22-0368 A  08:46:51 1.484,18
5 117-22-0365 A * 08:46:54 1.483.,49
6 031-22-0009 A  08:55:43 1.482,31
7 127-22-0169 A 08:56:07 1.479,87
8 113-22-0307 A  08:17:57 1.479,00
9 113-22-0353 A  08:17:58 1.478,68
10 113-22-0346 A  08:18:00 1.478,05
11 127-21-0279 A  08:56:14 1.473,80
12 031-22-0136 U  08:55:46 1.473,71
13 142-21-0700 A  08:46:07 1.473,34
14 164-20-0797 U  09:09:04 1.471,71
15 117-22-0084 A * 08:51:22 1.470,08
16 113-22-0311 U  08:18:30 1.468,64
17 117-22-0358 A * 08:48:02 1.467,93
18 127-21-0198 A 09:19:01 1.467,62
19 019-22-0452 A 08:18:35 1.467,08
20 117-22-0335 A 08:48:06 1.467,02
21 142-22-0649 A  08:46:35 1.466,89
22 113-22-0338 U  08:18:36 1.466,77
23 142-18-0235 A  08:46:38 1.466,20
24 113-21-0131 A 08:18:39 1.465,84
25 142-22-0626 A 08:46:40 1.465,74
26 113-22-0304 U  08:18:40 1.465,53
27 031-20-2179 A 08:57:42 1.465,26
28 031-22-0157 U  08:56:30 1.464,44
29 127-21-0519 A 09:02:03 1.460,70
30 127-20-0232 A 09:02:05 1.460,31
31 117-20-0641 A * 08:48:36 1.460,27
32 142-20-0225 U  08:46:42 1.460,13
33 117-21-0350 U = 08:54:19 1.458,91
34 117-22-0088 A 08:52:17 1.458,08
35 031-21-0536 U  08:58:24 1.456,60
36 113-22-0302 U  08:19:09 1.456,58
37 031-16-0142 A 08:58:28 1.455,78
38 031-17-0490 U  08:58:31 1.455,16
39 142-17-0466 A  08:47:27 1.455,06
40 031-21-0181 A  08:57:58 1.454,04
41 193-22-4225 U  09:16:26 1.453,24
42 193-22-4262 U  09:16:28 1.452,88
43 250-21-8388 U  08:50:40 1.452,29
44 193-21-3509 A 09:16:33 1.452,00
44 193-21-3539 U  09:16:33 1.452,00
46 117-22-0425 U  08:50:43 1.451,63
47 117-22-0043 A 08:50:44 1.451,41
48 113-21-0107 A 08:19:26 1.451,38
49 031-20-2431 U  08:58:11 1.451,37
50 117-22-0133 A 08:47:22 1.451,06
51 142-21-0590 A 08:43:29 1.450,16
52 055-20-0114 A 08:50:51 1.449,89
53 031-19-1279 U  08:58:54 1.449,76
54 193-22-4340 A 09:16:46 1.449,70

Forening Navn

1/ 10
1/7
1/ 18
1/ 17
2/ 17
1/ 14
1/9
1/ 25
2/25
3/25
1/ 14
1/ 17
2/10
1/ 14
1/ 12
4/ 25
3/ 17
1/ 14
5/ 25
4/ 17
3/10
6/ 25
4/ 10
7/ 25
5/10
8/ 25
2/ 18
2/ 17
1/ 10
2/10
5/17
1/21
1/ 25
2/ 12
3/ 18
9/ 25
4/ 18
5/ 18
6/ 10
2/ 14
1/ 43
2/ 43
1/ 13
3/43
3/43
2/ 13
3/ 13
10/ 25
3/ 14
2/ 21
1/19
4/ 13
1/ 15
5/ 43

142
127
031
117
117
031
127
113
113
113
127
031
142
164
117
113
117
127
113
117
142
113
142
113
142
113
031
031
127
127
117
142
117
117
031
113
031
031
142
031
193
193
117
193
193
117
117
113
031
142
142
117
031
193

HANS PEDERSEN

N. J. PEDERSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
C. & J. JAKOBSEN

C. & J. JAKOBSEN
JENS PPEDERSEN
KNUD BAUER

NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
BJARNE BORRESEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
HANS PEDERSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
JAN N.PETERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARLT
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
HANS PEDERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
HANS PEDERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
HANS PEDERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
BJARNE STRASZEK
BJARNE STRASZEK
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
JAN N.PETERSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
HANS PEDERSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
STEN JENSEN

STEN JENSEN
HENRIK TAGESEN
STEN JENSEN

STEN JENSEN
HENRIK TAGESEN
HENRIK TAGESEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
JENS P.PEDERSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
JOHN E.SORENSEN
HENRIK TAGESEN
JENS EMIL POULSEN
STEN JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 27-07-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

1.000
996
993
991
990
990
988
987
987
987
984
984
984
983
981
981
980
980
979
979
979
979
979
979
979
978
978
978
975
975
975
975
974
973
972
972
972
972
971
971
970
970
970
969
969
969
969
969
969
969
968
968
968
968
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 22-07-20223fra Leogumbkloster

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
&7
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

142-21-0601
000-22-1503
193-21-3506
031-22-0408
127-22-0151
031-21-0645
127-20-0239
127-20-0250
164-22-0375
031-16-0116
232-20-0734
019-21-0482
117-20-0632
117-21-0337
031-22-0010
164-21-0982
127-22-0371
117-22-0023
117-21-0210
164-21-1249
142-22-0638
117-21-0329
164-20-0642
031-21-0215
142-22-0665
031-22-0158
031-21-0620
031-19-1772
193-21-3496
127-19-0369
233-19-0525
127-22-0012
233-21-0792
164-21-0977
164-20-0965
164-21-1248
126-22-0158
142-21-0631
164-22-0175
031-17-0136
019-16-1241
117-21-0393
019-22-0444
127-22-0312
142-22-0583
117-18-0228
142-22-0560
127-21-0264
142-21-0654
142-21-0591
117-21-0327
019-21-0214
127-22-0074
117-19-0813

Antal duer: 796
Kon Hjemkl. Meter/min
A 08:43:31 1.449,69
A 08:58:56 1.449,36
A 09:16:48 1.449,34
A 08:58:57 1.449,16
A 08:58:35 1.449,09
U  08:58:58 1.448,95
A 09:03:03 1.448,83
A 09:03:07 1.448,05
A 09:13:26 1.446,90
U  08:59:14 1.446,42
A * 08:51:08 1.446,19
U  08:15:31 1.444,52
U  08:55:29 1.444,17
A 08:55:32 1.443,55
A 08:58:50 1.443,43
A 09:11:38 1.443,02
A 08:58:34 1.442,41
A 08:55:38 1.442.30
U  08:55:41 1.441,68
A 09:11:46 1.441,56
A 08:48:28 1.441,42
A * 08:55:43 1.441,26
A 09:13:59 1.440,96
U  08:58:28 1.440,13
U  08:48:26 1.439,76
U  08:58:30 1.439,72
A 08:59:50 1.439,42
A 08:58:33 1.439,11
A 09:17:51 1.438,30
U  08:59:56 1.438,22
A 09:12:06 1.437,92
A 08:59:53 1.437,76
A 09:12:07 1.437,74
U 09:12:09 1.437,37
A 09:12:13 1.436,65
U 09:12:17 1.435,93
A 09:12:46 1.435,53
A 08:43:26 1.435,44
A 08:57:24 1.434,52
U  08:59:36 1.434,18
U  08:21:06 1.434,16
A 08:54:12 1.433,61
A 08:21:08 1.433,57
U  09:22:21 1.433,26
U  08:43:36 1.433,13
U 08:54:17 1.432,56
A 08:43:40 1.432,21
A 08:59:29 1.431,35
A 08:43:49 1.430,14
A 08:44:56 1.430,12
A * 08:56:44 1.428,71
U  08:21:28 1.427,70
A 09:00:44 1.427,63
U  08:56:52 1.427,08

Forening

2/ 19
2/15
6/ 43
3/ 15
2/9
4/ 15
3/10
4/ 10
1/8
6/ 18
5/13
1/ 18
2/ 25
3/25
4/ 14
2/ 14
2/ 7
4/ 25
5/ 25
3/ 14
7/ 10
6/ 25
2/ 8
3/ 17
1/ 27
4/ 17
1/ 14
5/ 17
7/ 43
2/ 14
4/ 14
1/ 11
5/ 14
6/ 14
7/ 14
8/ 14
1/6
1/ 14
1/ 18
5/ 14
1/33
3/ 12
2/ 33
2/ 14
2/ 14
4/ 12
3/ 14
3/7
4/ 14
3/19
7/ 25
3/33
2/ 11
8/ 25

142
031
193
031
127
031
127
127
164
031
117
019
117
117
031
164
127
117
117
164
142
117
164
031
142
031
031
031
193
031
164
127
164
164
164
164
193
142
164
031
019
117
019
127
142
117
142
127
142
142
117
019
127
117

Navn

JOHN E.S@RENSEN
JENS EMIL POULSEN
STEN JENSEN

JENS EMIL POULSEN
KNUD BAUER

JENS EMIL POULSEN
BJARNE STRASZEK
BJARNE STRASZEK
FINN H. ANDERSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
HENRIK TAGESEN
KARIN & NIELS E.
JORGEN SORENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
N. J. PEDERSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
HANS PEDERSEN
JORGEN S@GRENSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
TEAM SEJERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
OLE & INGOLF
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
STEN JENSEN

OLE & INGOLF
HENRIK PETERSEN
KAJ LIONETT
HENRIK PETERSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
FERDINAND NIELSEM
H.I.SCHOUGARD
PETER FREDERIKSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JAN N.PETERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARL
H.I.SCHOUGARD
JAN N.PETERSEN
H.I.SCHOUGARD

N. J. PEDERSEN
H.I.SCHOUGARD
JOHN E.S@ORENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
KAJ LIONETT
JORGEN SORENSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 27-07-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

968
968
968
968
967
967
967
967
966
966
966
964
964
964
964
963
963
963
963
962
962
962
962
961
961
961
961
961
960
960
960
960
960
960
959
959
958
958
958
958
958
957
957
957
957
956
956
956
955
955
954
953
953
953
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 22-07-20223fra Leogumbkloster

Losladt k1. 07:00 Antal duer: 796
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
109 127-21-0226 A 09:22:59 1.426,91
110 117-19-0801 U  08:56:54 1.426,67
111 127-18-0396 A  08:59:53 1.426,57
112 142-19-0306 A  08:45:12 1.426,49
113 031-21-0182 U  09:00:15 1.426,43
114 127-22-0346 U  09:23:02 1.426,41
115 127-22-0360 A 09:23:05 1.42591
116 031-22-0156 U  08:59:40 1.425,69
117 127-22-0348 A 09:23:07 1.425,58
118 117-22-0021 U  08:57:00 1.425,45
119 142-19-0336 A  08:45:17 1.425,36
120 164-22-0235 A 09:15:21 1.425,33
121 117-19-0740 U * 08:55:23 1.425,16
122 164-21-1047 A 09:15:23 1.424,98
123 031-22-0155 A 08:59:45 1.424,69
124 031-20-2268 A 08:59:46 1.424,49
125 031-22-0139 U  08:59:47 1.424,30
126 031-22-0141 A 08:59:48 1.424,10
127 019-22-0033 A 08:21:55 1.423,69
128 019-22-0039 U  08:21:56 1.423,40
129 019-20-0303 A  08:21:58 1.422,82
130 019-20-0055 U  08:21:56 1.422,67
131 117-22-0068 A  08:55:13 1.420,96
132 142-20-0009 U  08:44:30 1.420,78
132 142-18-0096 U  08:44:30 1.420,78
134 117-22-0080 A * 08:55:16 1.420,34
135 142-20-0063 A  08:45:41 1.419,97
136 117-22-0299 U * 08:55:20 1.419,52
137 019-22-0460 A  08:20:42 1.419,38
138 031-15-0691 U  09:01:31 1.419,24
139 117-22-0064 U * 08:55:30 1.417,47
140 113-22-0314 U  08:21:22 1.416,89
141 164-18-0202 A  09:16:56 1.416,06
142 075-22-0179 U 09:28:21 1.415,45
143 113-22-0648 A  08:32:02 1.415,20
144 019-22-0186 A 08:20:57 1.415,00
145 250-21-8053 A  08:50:07 1.414,83
146 164-21-1206 A  09:17:04 1.414,68
147 193-21-3057 U  09:28:28 1.414,34
148 164-21-1205 U  09:17:09 1.413,82
149 113-21-0228 A 08:32:08 1.413,67
150 193-22-4136 U  09:28:37 1.412,91
151 019-21-0223 U  08:22:20 1.412,67
152 127-22-0142 A 09:01:40 1.412,37
153 193-21-3041 A 09:28:41 1.412,28
154 019-22-0425 U  08:21:39 1.411,98
155 127-22-0484 A 09:01:20 1.411,85
156 113-22-0350 A  08:21:41 1.411,40
157 142-20-0086 A  08:46:20 1.411,29
158 164-21-0887 A  09:17:27 1.410,94
159 019-20-0104 A  08:21:11 1.410,93
160 127-22-0372 A 09:01:13 1.410,88
161 019-21-0246 A  08:22:27 1.410,67
161 019-22-0404 A  08:22:27 1.410,67

3/

Forening Navn

14

9/ 25
4/ 17

4/
6/
4/
5/
6/
6/

19
14
14
14
17
14

10/ 25

5/
1/

19
13

1/8

2/
7/
8/
9/
10/
1/
2/
3/
1/
5/
5/
5/
6/
6/
7/

13
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
19
12
14
14
12
19
12

1/5

7/
8/

18
12

11/ 25
1/32
1/ 35

1/

14

2/5
3/21
2/ 32
2/ 35
3/ 32

2/

14

3/ 35
4/ 33
3/9
4/ 35
12/ 25

2/

14

13/ 25

7/

19

1/5
3/5
5/7
5/33
5/33

127
117
127
142
031
127
127
031
127
117
142
164
117
164
031
031
031
031
019
019
019
019
117
142
142
117
142
117
019
031
117
113
164
193
113
019
142
164
193
164
113
193
019
127
193
113
127
113
142
164
019
127
019
019

HANS J. KORSGAARL
JORGEN SORENSEN
N. J. PEDERSEN
JOHN E.SORENSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARLT
HANS J. KORSGAARL
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARL
JORGEN SORENSEN
JOHN E.S@ORENSEN
SOREN BROBECH
JENS AAGE GLAVIND
SOREN BROBECH
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
JENS HANSEN

JAN N.PETERSEN
H.I.SCHOUGARD
H.IL.SCHOUGARD

JAN N.PETERSEN
JOHN E.SORENSEN
JAN N.PETERSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
JAN N.PETERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
BJORNFRANK JENSE!
FRITS JENSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
BJORNFRANK JENSE!
FRITS JENSEN
BJORNFRANK JENSE!
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
FRITS JENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
KNUD BAUER

FRITS JENSEN

NIELS BECH NYGAAL
BJARNE BORRESEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
JOHN E.SORENSEN
EMIR VILIC

ERIK CHRISTENSEN
N. J. PEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 27-07-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

953
953
952
952
952
952
952
952
952
952
952
952
951
951
951
951
951
951
951
950
950
950
949
949
949
948
948
948
948
948
946
946
945
945
945
945
945
944
944
944
944
943
943
943
943
943
943
942
942
942
942
942
942
942
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 22-07-20223fra Leogumbkloster

Losladt k1. 07:00 Antal duer: 796
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
161 019-22-0420 U  08:22:27 1.410,67
164 000-22-1501 A 09:01:50 1.410,50
165 019-21-0182 A  08:22:42 1.410,21
166 142-20-0035 U  08:45:18 1.409,99
166 073-21-7226 U  09:14:43 1.409,99
168 142-21-0603 A  08:46:27 1.409,74
169 164-21-0973 U  09:14:45 1.409,64
170 127-22-0158 A 09:01:55 1.409,47
171 019-19-0233 A 08:22:47 1.408,79
172 164-22-0411 A 09:17:06 1.408,21
173 019-19-0033 U  08:22:38 1.407,54
173 142-22-0765 U  08:46:37 1.407,54
175 117-21-0192 A 08:52:45 1.406,52
176 019-21-0203 A  08:22:45 1.405,56
177 142-22-0721 A 08:46:47 1.405,34
178 031-22-0562 U  09:02:47 1.404,83
179 031-20-2446 U  09:02:06 1.404,82
180 031-22-0038 A 09:02:09 1.404,24
181 019-18-1306 A  08:22:50 1.404,14
182 113-21-0246 U  08:43:37 1.403,74
183 031-21-0278 A 09:02:54 1.403,50
184 019-22-0408 A  08:22:53 1.403,30
185 019-22-0426 A  08:22:55 1.402,73
186 127-17-0204 U  09:03:00 1.402,36
187 113-22-0627 A  08:32:53 1.402,25
188 117-22-0012 A  08:58:59 1.401,69
189 117-20-0838 U * 08:57:21 1.401,63
190 142-21-0617 A  08:47:05 1.401,40
191 142-22-0676 A  08:51:30 1.400,16
192 000-22-1512 U  09:03:12 1.400,08
193 127-22-0296 A  09:25:44 1.399,98
194 031-21-0625 U  09:03:10 1.399,54
195 117-21-0439 A 08:51:20 1.399,37
196 031-21-0526 U  09:03:15 1.399,28
197 031-21-0148 U  09:03:12 1.399,16
198 193-20-2340 A 09:26:32 1.398,71
199 142-21-0669 A  08:51:47 1.398,65

Forening

5/33
1/5
4/ 16
7/ 14
9/ 14
8/ 19
10/ 14
4/ 9
5/ 16
3/8
8/ 33
9/ 19
6/ 17
9/ 33
10/ 19
3/ 14
7/ 14
8/ 14
10/ 33
1/ 17
4/ 14
11/ 33
12/ 33
5/ 14
3/ 14
11/ 25
1/ 10
11/ 19
2/ 27
6/ 14
7/ 14
5/ 15
4/ 21
8/ 18
6/ 15
1/ 26
8/ 10

019
031
019
142
164
142
164
127
019
164
019
142
117
019
142
031
031
031
019
113
031
019
019
031
113
117
117
142
142
031
127
031
142
031
031
193
142

Navn

PETER JACOBSEN

M. & B. KRISTENSE
FLEMMING NIELSEN
H.I.SCHOUGARD
HENRIK PETERSEN
JOHN E.SORENSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
KNUD BAUER
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FINN H. ANDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JOHN E.SORENSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JOHN E.SORENSEN
OLE & INGOLF

JENS P.PEDERSEN
JENS PPEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JAN SORENSEN

OLE & INGOLF
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
OLE & INGOLF
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
JORGEN SORENSEN
LEIF VETTER

JOHN E.SORENSEN
TEAM SEJERSEN
OLE & INGOLF
HANS J. KORSGAARL
JENS EMIL POULSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
JENS EMIL POULSEN
POUL GERT HANSEN
HANS PEDERSEN

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 27-07-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

942
942
942
941
941
941
941
941
941
940
940
940
939
938
938
938
938
938
937
937
937
937
937
936
936
936
936
936
935
935
935
934
934
934
934
934
934



